
 

Toronto Home Child Care Program 
Parent Base Fee Schedule 

In effect January 1, 2026 

 
 
 

Infant – Under 2 years 

Daily ‘Frozen’ Fee as of 
March 27, 2022 

 
Current Daily Fee (Effective January 

1, 2026) 

 

0 – 2 Full Time (6 – 12 hours) $50.79 per day $22.00 per day 

0 – 2 Part Time (less than 6 hours) $34.38 per day $16.24 per day 

0 – 2 Extended Day (greater than 12 hours) $67.23 per day $22.00 per day 

 

Preschool - +2 years – School Age 
 

2 – 4 Full Time (6 – 12 hours) $46.02 per day $21.74 per day 

2 – 4 Part Time (less than 6 hours) $31.22 per day $14.75 per day 

2 – 4 Extended Day (greater than 12 hours) $60.85 per day $22.00 per day 

 

 
School Age – under 6 years 

 

4 – 6 School Year $26.86 per day $12.69 per day 

4 – 6 Summer Full Time (6 - 12 hours) $37.32 per day $17.63 per day 

4 – 6 Summer Part Time (less than 6 hours) $25.38 per day $11.99 per day 

4 – 6 Extended Day (greater than 12 hours) $48.91 per day $22.00 per day 

4 – 6 Weekend Full Time $37.32 per day $17.63 per day 

4 – 6 Weekend Part Time $26.86 per day $12.69 per day 

 
School Age – over 6 years 

 

6 – 12 School Year  $29.61 per day 

6 – 12 Summer Full Time (6 - 12 hours)  $41.15 per day 

6 – 12 Summer Part Time (less than 6 hours)  $26.65 per day 

6 – 12 Extended Day (greater than 12 hours)  $51.36 per day 

6 – 12 Weekend Full Time  $41.15 per day 

6 – 12 Weekend Part Time  $29.61 per day 

 
Note: School Year rate is a blended rate including PA days, March and Winter breaks, 

Easter Monday and contingency days. 

 

Statutory Holidays 

Please Note: These dates are observed as holidays by Family Day. 
They may not necessarily coincide with holidays granted by parent’s employers. 

Statutory Holiday Calendar Date 
Date that Family Day is closed 

in observance of the holiday * 

Family Day Monday February 16, 2026 Monday February 16, 2026 

Good Friday Friday April 3, 2026 Friday April 3, 2026 

Victoria Day Monday May 18, 2026 Monday May 18, 2026 

Canada Day Wednesday July 1, 2026 Wednesday July 1, 2026 

Civic Holiday Monday August 3, 2026 Monday August 3, 2026 

Labour Day Monday September 7, 2026 Monday September 7, 2026 

Thanksgiving Day Monday October 12, 2026 Monday October 12, 2026 

Christmas Day Friday December 25, 2026 Friday December 25, 2026 

Boxing Day Saturday December 26, 2026 To Be Determined 

New Year’s Day Friday January 1, 2027 Friday January 1, 2027 

 

on-Base Fee: Service charge of $50 for any payments returned due to Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF)  

 
 


